D fuse-links flink
500VAC/500VDC
Low Voltage IEC Fuses / DS-LFDFLINKIDFL-01-0617_EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1
M
E
R
S

NDZFK50V6 A201250 500 V 500 V 6 A green 11.2 g 25
NDZFK50V10 L201766 500 V 500 V 10 A red 12.4 g 25
NDZFK50V16 D207049 500 V 500 V 16 A grey 13.4 g 25
NDZFK50V20 B211509 500 V 500 V 20 A blue 14.4 g 25
NDZFK50V25 Y212541 500 V 500 V 25 A yellow 16 g 25
NDZFK50V2
Size DIII flink
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated voltage
DC (IEC) Rated current In Colour Weight Package
DIIIFK50V35 J218669 500 V 500 V 35 A black 50 g 25
DIIIFK50V50 J222165 500 V 500 V 50 A white 50.8 g 25
DIIIFK50V63 M200709 500 V 500 V 63 A copper 54.8 g 25
DIIIFK50V35
Size DII flink
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage
AC (IEC)
Rated voltage
DC (IEC)
Rated current
In
Colour Weight Package
DIIFK50V2 E213559 500 V 500 V 2 A pink 26.4 g 25
DIIFK50V4 D214064 500 V 500 V 4 A brown 26 g 25
DIIFK50V6 L214577 500 V 500 V 6 A green 26 g 25
DIIFK50V10 S215089 500 V 500 V 10 A red 26.8 g 25
DIIFK50V10/6F X218152 500 V 500 V 10 A red 1 g 25
DIIFK50V16 A216108 500 V 500 V 16 A grey 29 g 25
DIIFK50V20 J217128 500 V 500 V 20 A blue 31 g 25
DIIFK50V25 P217639 500 V 500 V 25 A yellow 31.6 g 25
DIIFK50V2
PRODUCT RANGE
D fuse-links flink
500VAC/500VDC